
 
 

 
MILFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL 

AGENDA - BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING 
Thursday, July 23, 2020 7:00 p.m. - Distance Learning Room 
                                       Revised 
 

    I. A.  Reports: 
               

B.  Superintendent’s Report 
             1.  Discussion regarding the reopening the 2020-2021 school year 
             2.  Policy files 2341 (Agenda Format/Consent Agenda) and 2342 Agenda Preparation  
                  and Dissemination 
 

 II.       Public Comments: Limited to Agenda Items Only    
          

   III.     Old Business:   
                
   IV.    New Business:  

 
   V.     Routine Consent: 

      1.  Approve change order number PC-1,  A. Treffeisen, plumbing contractors, in the amount of  
           $16,872 for  drinking  fountains  
      2.  Approve change order number GC-1, Murnane Building, general contractors, in the amount 
          of $14,084 for drainage system and change order number GC-2, in the amount of $18,875 for roof   

 
VI.   Public Comments: 

 
 VII.  Executive Session: 

 
VIII.  Warrants:  


